Development Authority of the North Country-NYS Grown and Certified Agriculture Producers

Grant Program

The Development Authority of the North Country is administering funds received by the New York State Department of Agriculture and

Markets for a NYS Grown and Certified Agriculture Producers Grant Program.

Recipient

Purpose of Grant

Date of Award

Original
Grant

Scott St. Mary

Justin W. Tucker (d/b/a Tucker’s Black Angus
Ranch)

Moser’s Maple LLC

Stargo Dairy Farm LLC

Terry Collins (d/b/a Hawks Hollow Riverside Maple)
Joseph Eisele (d/b/a Northern Limits Farm)
Brushton-Moira Central School District Future
Farmers of America

Michelle Asselin (d/b/a Harmony Hills Farmstead)
Chad Carter (d/b/a Carter’s Maple Products)

Mary and Devere Rumble (d/b/a Hopenhagen Farm)
Diane Sevigny (d/b/a Lyon Mountain Maple)

E.L.F. Property Management (d/b/a Adirondack Cider
Company)

Jake Ledoux (d/b/a Adirondack Pork Company)
Steve Ledoux (d/b/a Adirondack Beef Company)
Luff Farms, Inc.

Susanne Saunders (d/b/a The Kilian Biohof)

Scott Zehr (d/b/a Maplewood Sweets)

Kate Mountain Farm LLC

Russ Finley
as of 12/31/2023

Equipment/Improvements
Equipment/Improvements

Equipment/Improvements
Equipment/Improvements
Equipment/Improvements
Equipment/Improvements
Equipment/Improvements

Equipment/Improvements
Equipment/Improvements
Equipment/Improvements
Equipment/Improvements
Equipment/Improvements

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment/Improvements
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment
Equipment/Improvements

10/10/2018
10/10/2018

10/10/2018
12/04/2018
01/14/2019
06/03/2019
01/28/2019

12/24/2018
12/04/2018
12/24/2018
10/18/2019
04/03/2020

10/10/2020
71172019
6/3/2019
5/14/2021
6/21/2021
8/14/2019
1/12/2022

Amount
$41,869.66
$27,891.00

$50,000.00
$3,294.00
$21,443.00
$26,441.00
$30,015.00

$44,281.00
$44,911.00
$12,384.00
$7,380.00
$18,424.34

$24,234.73
$4,770.00
$17,749.09
$11,599.00
$28,000.00
$15,950.00
$17,984.25



