Development Authority of the North Country-NYS Grown and Certified Agriculture Producers Grant Program

The Development Authority of the North Country is administering funds received by the New York State Department of Agriculture and Markets for a NYS Grown and Certified Agriculture Producers Grant Program.

Recipient	Purpose of Grant	Date of Award	Original Grant Amount
Scott St. Mary	Equipment/Improvements	10/10/2018	\$41,869.66
Justin W. Tucker (d/b/a Tucker's Black Angus Ranch)	Equipment/Improvements	10/10/2018	\$27,891.00
Moser's Maple LLC	Equipment/Improvements	10/10/2018	\$50,000.00
Stargo Dairy Farm LLC	Equipment/Improvements	12/04/2018	\$3,294.00
Terry Collins (d/b/a Hawks Hollow Riverside Maple)	Equipment/Improvements	01/14/2019	\$21,443.00
Joseph Eisele (d/b/a Northern Limits Farm)	Equipment/Improvements	06/03/2019	\$26,441.00
Brushton-Moira Central School District Future Farmers of America	Equipment/Improvements	01/28/2019	\$30,015.00
Michelle Asselin (d/b/a Harmony Hills Farmstead)	Equipment/Improvements	12/24/2018	\$44,281.00
Chad Carter (d/b/a Carter's Maple Products)	Equipment/Improvements	12/04/2018	\$44,911.00
Mary and Devere Rumble (d/b/a Hopenhagen Farm)	Equipment/Improvements	12/24/2018	\$12,384.00
Diane Sevigny (d/b/a Lyon Mountain Maple)	Equipment/Improvements	10/18/2019	\$7,380.00
E.L.F. Property Management (d/b/a Adirondack Cider Company)	Equipment/Improvements	04/03/2020	\$18,424.34
Jake Ledoux (d/b/a Adirondack Pork Company)	Equipment	10/10/2020	\$24,234.73
Steve Ledoux (d/b/a Adirondack Beef Company)	Equipment	7/17/2019	\$4,770.00
Luff Farms, Inc.	Equipment/Improvements	6/3/2019	\$17,749.09
Susanne Saunders (d/b/a The Kilian Biohof)	Equipment	5/14/2021	\$11,599.00
Scott Zehr (d/b/a Maplewood Sweets)	Equipment	6/21/2021	\$28,000.00
Kate Mountain Farm LLC	Equipment	8/14/2019	\$15,950.00
Russ Finley	Equipment/Improvements	1/12/2022	\$17,984.25

as of 12/31/2023